Bharti Bharat Shah J.W. Bharat Kantilal Shah

Cliff Trexim Private Limited

Rishi Vinod Chordia

Teena Jain

Ankita Sameer Thakker

Jehangir Homi Mehta

Rajiv Lalmohan Mandal

Salim P B

Diptiben Vijaykumar Parekh

http://www.dpjewellers.com/

D. P. ABHUSHAN LIMITED

CIN - L74999MP2017PLC043234

Registered Office: 138, Chandani Chowk, Ratlam (M.P.) – 457001, 07412-408900

Corporate Office:19, Chandani Chowk, Ratlam (M.P.) – 457001,07412-490966, Fax:07412-247022

Web : www.dpjewellers.com , E-Mail : accounts@dpjewellers.com

Velpula Lalitha

Anju Chainroop Dugar

Prasham Navinchandra Shah HUF

Sudhir Damu Chougule

4B. Names and Number of
the investors – EQUITY
WARRANTS

8 Investors as under;

Girijadhava Vyapaar Private Limited

Infinity Value Investments Ltd

Supriya Kataria

Udit Kataria

Prabhudas Lilladher Advisory Services Private Limited

Vijit Global Securities Private Limited

Natvarlal Hiralal Shah

Harit Exports Private Limited

5. Post allotment of
securities - outcome of
the subscription

As under

Number of Investors 46 Investors

Category of Shareholder Pre-Preferential Issue1 Post-Preferential Issue2

No. of Shares % No. of Shares %

Promoters & Promoters’

Group

16690859 75.00% 16790859 72.70%

Public  5563991 25.00% 6304661 27.30%

Total 22254850 100.00% 23095520 100.00%

Notes:

1. As on May 17, 2024.

2. The post issue shareholding pattern in the above table has been prepared on the basis that the

proposed allottee(s) will subscribe to all the equity shares and / or warrants which they intend to

do so and on fully diluted basis and the pre-issue share holding pattern continue to be the same.

In the event for any reason, the proposed allottee(s) do not or are unable to subscribe to and/or

http://www.dpjewellers.com/

D. P. ABHUSHAN LIMITED

CIN - L74999MP2017PLC043234

Registered Office: 138, Chandani Chowk, Ratlam (M.P.) – 457001, 07412-408900

Corporate Office:19, Chandani Chowk, Ratlam (M.P.) – 457001,07412-490966, Fax:07412-247022